
 

COMMITTEE MEETINGS — No meetings in January, April or December  QBIC NEWS RELEASE DATES 

Commercial Contracts  
4th Tues of every month  
(excluding July, Sept & Oct) 

10.00am 
 

March, June, September, December 

Long Distance, Tour and  
Charter 

4th Tues of every month  
(excluding July, Sept & Oct) 

1.00pm 
 Contributions close: 7th February, 8th May, 7th August & 6th November 

School Services  
4th Wed of every month  
(excluding Sept & Oct) 

10.00am 
 

QLD SCHOOL HOLIDAYS   

Management  
4th Wed of every month  
(excluding Sept & Oct) 

12.30pm 
 

14th December ‘19 — 28 January ‘20  
19th September — 
5th October 

   
 

4th April — 19th April  
12th December — 
27th January 

QLD PUBLIC HOLIDAYS     27th June — 12th July   

New Years Day                            Wednesday 1st January       

Australia Day Holiday Monday 27th January    QBIC INDUSTRY EVENTS & KEY DATES    

Good Friday Friday 10th April   17th—18th April Annual QBIC Conference 

Easter Saturday Saturday 11th April   Partner Forum Brisbane 22nd May 

Easter Sunday Sunday 12th April   Regional Members Forum & Workshop Toowoomba 23rd May 

Easter Monday Monday 13th April   Regional Members Forum & Workshop Rockhampton 20th June 

ANZAC Day Saturday 25th April   Regional Members Forum & Workshop Mareeba 25th July 

Labour Day Monday 4th May   Members Workshop Brisbane 4th August 

Ekka Show Holiday  Wednesday 12th August   Regional Members Forum & Workshop Gympie 22nd August 

Queen’s Birthday Monday 5th October   Partner Forum Chinchilla 4th September 

Christmas Day Friday 25th December   Regional Members Forum & Workshop Chinchilla 5th September 

Boxing Day Holiday Monday 28th December   BIC Conference  27th—30th October 

Christmas Event 28th November 

  

  


